GRANT VALLEY TOWNSHIP

MONTHLY MEETING DATES

The Grant Valley Township Board meets on the second Thursday of each month beginning at 7:00 p.m. The following is a list of dates for these meetings:

Thursday, January 8, 2026

Thursday, February 
12, 2026
TUESDAY, March 10, 2026 ANNUAL MEETING 


Thursday, March 19, 2026
Thursday, April 9, 2026


Thursday, May 14, 2026
Thursday, June 11, 2026
Thursday, July 9, 2026
Thursday, August 13, 2026
Thursday, September 10, 2026
Thursday, October 8, 2026
Thursday, November 12, 2026
Thursday, December 10, 2026
These dates are subject to change, and will be announced in the Bemidji BuyLine as well as posted at the Town Hall.

The Bemidji BuyLine has been designated the official newspaper for the township.

Respectfully submitted, 

Kayley Stevens, Clerk

